
Updated 10/19/24

GREEN - MS/HS AM Snow & Emergency Route



Updated 10/19/24

GREEN - MS/HS PM Snow & Emergency Route



UPDATED 10/19/24

GREEN - MS/HS AM Snow & Emergency Route
(Regular Start Times)

#1 6:58 AM Leave Bus Barn
#2 7:08 AM Arnold Rd & Holbrook Rd
#3 7:08 AM 1948 Arnold Rd
#4 7:13 AM Zylstra Rd & Van Dam Rd
#5 7:18 AM 1004 West Beach Rd
#6 7:18 AM 994 West Beach Rd
#7 7:19 AM 951 West Beach Rd
#8 7:20 AM La Mesa Dr & El Pozo St
#9 7:24 AM Fort Ebey Rd & Libbey Rd
#10 7:25 AM Libbey Rd & Hill Valley Dr
#11 7:25 AM Coronado Ave & Libbey Rd
#12 7:27 AM 2494 Libbey Rd
#13 7:34 AM Terry Mobile Home Park
#14 7:36 AM Coupeville High School
#15 7:36 AM Coupeville Middle School

GREEN - MS/HS PM Snow & Emergency Route
(Regular Start Times)

#1 2:20 PM Leave Bus Barn
#2 2:30 PM Coupeville High School
#3 2:30 PM Coupeville Middle School
#4 2:36 PM Start MS/HS Route
#5 2:37 PM Terry Mobile Home Park
#6 2:38 PM 26 Ebey Rd
#7 2:46 PM Arnold Rd & Holbrook Rd
#8 2:47 PM 1948 Arnold Rd
#9 2:51 PM Zylstra Rd & Van Dam Rd
#10 2:56 PM 1004 West Beach Rd
#11 2:56 PM 994 West Beach Rd
#12 2:57 PM 951 West Beach Rd
#13 2:58 PM La Mesa Dr & El Pozo St
#14 3:02 PM Fort Ebey Rd & Libbey Rd
#15 3:03 PM Libbey Rd & Hill Valley Dr
#16 3:03 PM Coronado Ave & Libbey Rd
#17 3:05 PM 2494 Libbey Rd
#18 3:12 PM Elementary School (End Route)


